
 
BALANCE AND SEATING CONDITIONS 
DOI      49.69 
LIZFW    67.87        MACZFW 32.01 
LITOW    65.56        MACTOW 30.15 
LILAW    67.94        MACLAW 31.56 
 
STABTO 0.19 
 
Seating 
A47.B41.C48.D48 
 
 
 
 

PEGASUS AIRLINES 
 
LOADSHEET               PREPARED BY     CHECKED BY      APPROVED BY         EDNO 
ALL WEIGHTS IN KG       A. TEWS         Tews Alexander  M. ALLAH            2 
 
FROM    TO      FLIGHT    A/C REG   A/C Type  VERSION   CREW      DATE      TIME 
HAM     SAW     PC1044    TC-NBU    A320-251  Y186      2/4       04/05/24  11:17      
 
                            WEIGHT              DISTRIBUTION 
LOAD IN COMPARTMENTS        2862                H1/1628 H2/0 H3/366 H4/868 H5/0  
PASSENGER/CABIN BAG         14042 13972         84/89/10/3 184+3 183+3                  
................................................................................. 
 
TOTAL TRAFFIC LOAD         16904 
DRY OPERATING WEIGHT       43907 
ZERO FUEL WEIGHT    ACTUAL 60811 MAX 64300   ADJ 60741 
TAKE OFF FUEL              11187 
TAKE OFF WEIGHT     ACTUAL 71998 MAX 75000   ADJ 71928 
TRIP FUEL                  6736 
LANDING WEIGHT      ACTUAL 65262 MAX 67400 L ADJ 65192 
................................................................................. 

 
          LAST      MINUTE      CHANGES 
      DEST      SPEC      CL/CPT    +- WEIGHT     
      SAW       -1 PAX(F) C             -70

 
UNDERLOAD             2138 2208                     LMC TOTAL -70 
 
................................................................................. 
 
LOAD MESSAGE AND CAPTAIN'S INFORMATION 
 
TAXI FUEL           273 
PAX WEIGHT USED     M88 F70 C35 I0 
 
TRANSFER PAX -SAW.66/0/0.0.T0.PAX/66. TTL TRA BAG 0PCS DHC/0 
 
LDM 
PC1044/04.TCNBU.Y186.2/4 
-SAW.84/89/10/3.0.T2862.1/1628.3/366.4/868.PAX/183.DHC/0 
SI SAW B/178/2622.C/11/240 
H1 BY 
H1 BT 
H3 BT 
H3 DGR 1x HUM 
H4 10PCS CARGO 
H4 BT 
NOTOC ok 
 

 
    


